Apellido(s)
ALFANO
AMADEO
BANCHOFF TZANCOFF
BARBIERI
BILBAO
BRISSON
CALDERON
COGGIOLA
COLAVITA
COLL CARDENAS
CUESTA LUENGO
D ALESSANDRO
DE LUCA
DI PIETRO
DI TOMMASO
DIAZ
DUARTE FARINA
ENGEL
ESPOSITO
FERNANDEZ
FERRARESSO
FREIGE
GARCIA
GOMEZ RIOS
GUIDONE
LAGO
LAGO
LANFRANCO
LUCCIONI
LUENGO
LUENGO
MACIA
MARRA
MARTORELLI
NICOLETTI
OSORIO
PACHECO
PAGANO
PEREZ
RICCIARDI
RIELO
RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO
ROSENFELD
ROSSO
RUCCI
SABOLANSKY
SIMON
TORRES
URRUTIA
VALLE
VILLAMAYOR
VODOPIVEC

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 26 - Ce.S.P.

Nombre(s)

LEANDRO MIGUEL
ANA PAOLA

MATIAS DAMI
ANDRES

LEANDRO DAMIAN
PEDRO ANDRES
GERMAN

LUCIANO AGUSTIN
PATRICIA LAURA
ALEJANDRO ARIEL
JOSE NAHUEL
MARIA LUJAN
CLAUDIA M
TERESITA MARTA
VILMA CLEYDE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARIA LUISA
DANIEL ALBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
GRACIELA
ALEJANDRO
GUILLERMO RAUL
NATALIA FERNANDA
CARLOS EMILIO
CLAUDIA MARCELA
MARIA

PAULA VERA
EINAR FELIPE
LUISA CECILIA
CRISTIAN ARIEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
NICOLAS

JUAN CARLOS
DIEGO SERGIO
SILVANA VALERIA
MARIA ALEJANDRA
CRISTINA INES
MATIAS

JUAN PABLO

JUAN FRANCO
DIEGO RUBEN
CHRISTIAN ADRIAN
DALILA LUCRECIA
OSVALDO

JORGE HORACIO
GABRIELA
ALEJANDRO JAVIER
MARIA HEBE
CARLOS GASTON
MARIA INES
SEBASTIAN NICOLAS
LAURA SOLEDAD
GERMAN LUIS

Cargo

EO7
EO3
EO05
EO3
EO5
EO02
EO7
EO7
A02
EO3
EO5
EO06
EO3
AO6
EO3
05X
AO07
EOQ7
EO3
EO3
EO7
EO02
AO07
BO6
AO07
A01
27E
EO7
EO3
AO07
EO02
EO6
EO2
EOQ7
AO05
A01
EOQ7
EO7
EO3
EOQ7
EO4
EO3
EO6
EO3
EO6
A02
EO06
AO4
AO07
EO02
EO7
EO4
EO3
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Funcién
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Administrativo
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Administrativo
Técnico
Docente
Administrativo
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Administrativo

Mantenimiento y produccion

Administrativo
Administrativo
Autoridad Superior
Técnico
Técnico
Administrativo
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Administrativo
Administrativo
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Administrativo
Técnico
Administrativo
Administrativo
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico
Técnico

Dependencia

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



